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Quantity Available

Datasheets
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Technical Information of LE9662WQC

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Operating Temperature

Interface

Package / Case

Number of Circuits

Voltage - Supply

Packaging

LE9662WQC

Microsemi

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN
12040 pcs in stock

8] LE9662WQC.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LE9662WQC Category
Microsemi Description

Tray Quantity Available
miSLIC™ Current - Supply
-40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type
4-Wire Includes

56-VFQFN Exposed Pad

2

3.135V ~3.465V

Tray

Supplier Device Package

Power (Watts)

Function

LE9662WQC Details PDF

& Microsemi

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

12040

25mA

Surface Mount

56-QFN (8x8)

Subscriber Line Interface Concept (SLIC)

LE9662WQC 12040pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LE9662WQC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LE9662WQC Microsemi with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LE9662WQC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

LE9653AQC

LE9661WQC

LE9643AQC

LE9662WQCT

LE9642PQCT.AC

LE9642PQC

LE9641PQCT

LE9661WQCT

LE9642PQCT

LE9672WQC

LE9672WQCT

LE9653AQCT

LE9652PQCT

LE9643AQCT

LE9651PQCT

LE9651PQC

LE9641PQC

LE9641PQC.AC

LE9652PQC

LE9642PQCT.AD

Description

1CH 150V MISLIC, 36QFN

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

1CH 100V MISLIC, 36QFN

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

LE9642PQCT.AC MICROSEMI

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

1CH 150V MISLIC, 36QFN, T&R

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

1CH 100V MISLIC, 36QFN, T&R

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN

LE9641PQC.AC MICROSEMI

IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN

LE9642PQCT.AD MICROSEMI/PBF

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

Microsemi

MICROSEMI/PBF

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2700 pcs

2537 pcs

4588 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

598 pcs

2658 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30113 pcs

6356 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

LE9500ABJCT.JC
LE9500CBJCT
LE9502BTC
LE9520DDTC.JB
LE9530CETC
LE9530DETC.JB
LE9531CMQC
LE9540CUQC
LE9541DUQCT

LE9642PQCT.AC

LE9500ABJCT.JD
LE9500CBJCT.JD
LE9502TC
LE9520DDTCT
LE9530CETCT
LE9530DETCT
LE9531CMQC.JBG
LE9540CUQCT
LE9641PQC

LE9642PQCT.AD

LE9500CBJ
LE9500CBJCT.JF
LE9520CDTC
LE9520DDTCT/JBG
LE9530CPQC
LE9530DETCT.JB
LE9531DETC
LE9540DUQC
LE9641PQC.AC

LE9662WQCT

LE9500CBJC

LE9500DBJC

LE9520CDTCT

LE9520SDDTC

LE9530CPQC.JB

LE9530DPQC
LE9531DMQC
LE9541CUQC
LE9642PQC

LE9672WQC

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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LE9500CBJC-JFG
LE9501TC
LE9520DDTC
LE9520SDDTCT
LE9530DETC
LE9531CETC
LE9531DMQCT
LE9541DUQC
LE9642PQCT

LE9672WQCT
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