

## LE9662WQC

Part Number	LE9662WQC	<b>S</b> Microsemi	
Manufacturer	Microsemi		
Description	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	GET A QUOTE	
Quantity Available	12040 pcs in stock	GETAGOOTE	
Datasheets	LE9662WQC.pdf		
LE9662WQC Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		

## Technical Information of LE9662WQC

Manufacturer Part Number	LE9662WQC	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer	Microsemi	Description	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN
Package / Case	Tray	Quantity Available	12040
Series	miSLIC™	Current - Supply	25mA
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C	Mounting Type	Surface Mount
Interface	4-Wire	Includes	-
Package / Case	56-VFQFN Exposed Pad	Supplier Device Package	56-QFN (8x8)
Number of Circuits	2	Power (Watts)	-
Voltage - Supply	3.135 V ~ 3.465 V	Function	Subscriber Line Interface Concept (SLIC)
Packaging	Tray		

LE9662WQC 12040pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LE9662WQC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LE9662WQC Microsemi with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LE9662WQC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

## Related parts for LE9662WQC

Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
\sub Microsemi	LE9653AQC	1CH 150V MISLIC, 36QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
\sub Microsemi	LE9661WQC	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9643AQC	1CH 100V MISLIC, 36QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
😂 Microsemi	LE9662WQCT	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	2700 pcs
\sub Microsemi	LE9642PQCT.AC	LE9642PQCT.AC MICROSEMI	Microsemi	2537 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9642PQC	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	4588 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9641PQCT	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9661WQCT	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
😂 Microsemi	LE9642PQCT	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	3000 pcs
😂 Microsemi	LE9672WQC	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	598 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9672WQCT	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	2658 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9653AQCT	1CH 150V MISLIC, 36QFN, T&R	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9652PQCT	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9643AQCT	1CH 100V MISLIC, 36QFN, T&R	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9651PQCT	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9651PQC	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9641PQC	IC SLIC 1CH UNIV 100V 48QFN	Microsemi	30113 pcs
🛇 Microsemi	LE9641PQC.AC	LE9641PQC.AC MICROSEMI	Microsemi	6356 pcs
\sub Microsemi	LE9652PQC	IC SLIC 2CH UNIV 150V 48QFN	Microsemi	500 pcs
Photo Not Available	LE9642PQCT.AD	LE9642PQCT.AD MICROSEMI/PBF	MICROSEMI/PBF	3000 pcs

## IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

LE9500ABJCT.JC	LE9500ABJCT.JD	LE9500CBJ	LE9500CBJC	LE9500CBJC-JFG
LE9500CBJCT	LE9500CBJCT.JD	LE9500CBJCT.JF	LE9500DBJC	LE9501TC
LE9502BTC	LE9502TC	LE9520CDTC	LE9520CDTCT	LE9520DDTC
LE9520DDTC.JB	LE9520DDTCT	LE9520DDTCT/JBG	LE9520SDDTC	LE9520SDDTCT
LE9530CETC	LE9530CETCT	LE9530CPQC	LE9530CPQC.JB	LE9530DETC
LE9530DETC.JB	LE9530DETCT	LE9530DETCT.JB	LE9530DPQC	LE9531CETC
LE9531CMQC	LE9531CMQC.JBG	LE9531DETC	LE9531DMQC	LE9531DMQCT
LE9540CUQC	LE9540CUQCT	LE9540DUQC	LE9541CUQC	LE9541DUQC
LE9541DUQCT	LE9641PQC	LE9641PQC.AC	LE9642PQC	LE9642PQCT
LE9642PQCT.AC	LE9642PQCT.AD	LE9662WQCT	LE9672WQC	LE9672WQCT

 ${\small {\sf Electronics \ Components \ Distributor-IC \ Chips \ \& \ IGBT \ Module \ Supplier}.}$ 

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.